
Kategórie  Slov. pohára .

Muži A
1. 15 Hlavčo Jozef 1985 SVK Dynafit SkiAlp Bobrovec 0:38:06,6 1.
2. 74 Danko Matus 1988 SVK Skialp Bobrovec Ski Trab team 0:39:13,7 +0:01:07,1 2.
3. 75 Šiarnik Jakub 1994 SVK TJ Družba Smrečany - Žiar 0:41:23,7 +0:03:17,0 3.
4. 56 Laštík Juraj 1987 SVK HK JAMES Dolný Kubín 0:42:09,2 +0:04:02,6 4.
5. 86 Trizna Lukáš 1985 SVK Dynafit SkiAlp Bobrovec SkiTrab 0:44:56,0 +0:06:49,3 10.
6. 47 Juriga Milan 1987 SVK james dk 0:45:02,2 +0:06:55,5 11.
7. 30 Mlynár Peter 1988 SVK ŠKP Vysoké Tatry 0:46:00,7 +0:07:54,1 14.
8. 51 Jambrich Vladimir 1987 SVK Kralova hola 0:46:15,6 +0:08:08,9 15.
9. 36 Banáš Jaroslav 1978 SVK Malinô SkiAlp Team 0:47:19,6 +0:09:12,9 19.
10. 66 Kalman Peter 1983 SVK Kraľova hoľa 0:47:34,7 +0:09:28,1 21.
11. 84 Golec Bartłomiej 1979 POL KS Kandahar 0:47:41,2 +0:09:34,6 22.
12. 62 Hraško Miroslav 1990 SVK STRAIGHT EDGE 0:48:10,2 +0:10:03,6 23.
13. 83 Honko Michal 1981 SVK SK Žiarska dolina 0:48:37,3 +0:10:30,7 25.
14. 2 Kristl Filip 1978 SVK New-wave multisport 0:48:39,8 +0:10:33,2 26.
15. 69 Škovran Andrej 1990 SVK Dynafit SkiAlp Bobrovec SkiTrab 0:48:41,1 +0:10:34,5 27.
16. 82 Trizna Samo 1993 SVK Šk Žiarska Dolina 0:48:56,2 +0:10:49,6 29.
17. 77 Gonda Michal 1982 SVK Mastodont BB 0:49:06,3 +0:10:59,7 31.
18. 57 Hilka Branislav 1982 SVK TREKBIKES BB 0:49:25,8 +0:11:19,2 32.
19. 35 Mikolajczyk Tyberiusz 1977 POL KS Kandahar 0:51:08,1 +0:13:01,5 37.
20. 34 Šustr Jan 1978 SVK HK Žula 0:51:12,5 +0:13:05,9 38.
21. 50 Toček Erik 1977 SVK Cycling Academy Bratislava 0:51:52,2 +0:13:45,5 41.
22. 44 Teijeiro Daniel 1981 POL KS Kandahar 0:52:13,5 +0:14:06,9 44.
23. 64 Polovka Peter 1995 SVK skialpinizmus.sk/sportrysy 0:52:16,3 +0:14:09,7 45.
24. 70 Jankura Adam 1989 SVK TJ Tatranská Lomnica 0:55:32,5 +0:17:25,8 53.
25. 40 Nedelka Dalibor 1986 SVK PROefekt Team 0:55:49,8 +0:17:43,1 55.
26. 71 Klobušnik Peter 1985 SVK James Spiš 0:56:11,4 +0:18:04,8 59.
27. 27 Glajza Ing. Tomáš 1985 SVK Chateau Topoľčianky 0:56:27,8 +0:18:21,1 60.
28. 37 Jakab Michal 1984 SVK Malinô Skialp Team 0:59:25,3 +0:21:18,7 68.
29. 13 Kupr Jaroslav 1980 CZE HO Větrník 1:00:48,4 +0:22:41,7 71.
30. 7 Hanes Martin 1978 SVK New Wave Multisport 1:03:40,9 +0:25:34,2 73.
31. 3 Bílik Tomáš 1977 SVK Banská Bystrica 1:04:33,5 +0:26:26,8 76.
32. 87 Pavlíček Dominik 1995 SVK Malinô SkiAlp Team 1:07:05,0 +0:28:58,3 77.
33. 54 Masarik Patrik 1987 SVK Ski junior 1:22:34,0 +0:44:27,4 86.
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Veteráni 
1. 58 Brzeski Tomasz 1972 POL TKN Tatra Team 0:42:59,9 5.
2. 63 Hubač Vlado 1971 SVK SKI MUSEUM Tatranska 0:43:03,5 +0:00:03,5 6.
3. 29 Pisarčík Milan 1975 SVK skialpinista.sk 0:43:46,1 +0:00:46,1 7.
4. 65 Bartoň Peter 1976 SVK SPORT RYSY 0:43:48,9 +0:00:48,9 8.
5. 60 Longauer Zdeno 1972 SVK skialpKrizna 0:45:31,6 +0:02:31,7 13.
6. 11 Pochobradský Jan 1975 CZE Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Orlické 0:47:10,1 +0:04:10,2 17.
7. 33 Machaj Jozef 1973 SVK HK JAMES Dolný Kubín 0:47:14,8 +0:04:14,8 18.
8. 28 Kuczynski Roman 1976 CZE TJ Tž Třinec 0:47:32,9 +0:04:32,9 20.
9. 17 Malíček Ján 1966 SVK MALCO Myjava 0:48:44,9 +0:05:44,9 28.
10. 80 Dudáš Jaroslav 1973 SVK HK JAMES Dolný Kubín 0:48:58,2 +0:05:58,2 30.
11. 31 Halaj Peter 1966 SVK Detva 0:49:38,9 +0:06:38,9 33.
12. 73 Juroš Ľubomír 1970 SVK GS Team 0:49:41,4 +0:06:41,5 34.
13. 26 Veselý Pavel 1966 CZE HSK Horní Rokytnice 0:52:26,7 +0:09:26,7 46.
14. 5 Geschnábel Pavol 1972 SVK Banská Bystrica 0:53:48,2 +0:10:48,2 49.
15. 14 Skorcik Jano 1971 SVK Horska sluzba Kysuce 0:53:51,8 +0:10:51,8 50.
16. 38 Bystričan Milan 1962 SVK malinoskialp 0:54:03,7 +0:11:03,8 51.
17. 10 Fajt Jan 1951 CZE Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Orlické 0:55:38,0 +0:12:38,0 54.
18. 9 Zíma Ľubomír 1976 SVK Banská Bystrica 0:58:37,1 +0:15:37,1 64.
19. 55 Kralovič Ján 1976 SVK Liptovska Lužna 0:58:49,8 +0:15:49,8 65.
20. 32 Malatinec Peter 1964 SVK Hriňová 0:59:15,0 +0:16:15,1 67.
21. 52 Útrata Jan 1957 CZE Ochoz u Brna 0:59:48,7 +0:16:48,7 69.
22. 85 Kello Julo 1969 SVK Dynafit SkiAlp Bobrovec 1:04:07,7 +0:21:07,8 74.
23. 12 Poslušný Roman 1971 SVK SAK HS OH 1:07:38,2 +0:24:38,2 79.
24. 39 Kypta Pavel 1953 SVK Králiky 1:13:02,9 +0:30:02,9 81.
25. 88 Krbila Radoslav 1966 SVK bez 1:14:01,0 +0:31:01,1 83.
26. 1 Rohár Ivan 1972 SVK Active Planet 1:15:54,3 +0:32:54,3 85.
27. 4 Donoval Marián 1974 SVK Spania dolina 1:23:35,2 +0:40:35,2 88.
28. 89 Búry Vlastimil 1957 SVK bez 1:59:58,5 +1:16:58,5 89.

Kadeti
1. 22 Rząsa Franciszek 1999 POL TKN TatraTeam 0:44:46,8 9.
2. 25 Obergries Boris 2000 SVK New wave-multisport 0:45:23,5 +0:00:36,7 12.
3. 61 Marcinek Marco 1999 SVK Polana nad Detvou 0:47:03,4 +0:02:16,6 16.
4. 53 Jánošík Kristián 1999 SVK Liptovská Lúžna 0:48:35,0 +0:03:48,2 24.
5. 24 Elantkowski Jano 2000 POL TKN Tatra Team - Żywczańskie 0:52:54,9 +0:08:08,1 47.
6. 18 Sawicki Kacper 2000 POL TKN Tatra Team 0:56:08,5 +0:11:21,7 58.
7. 23 Wojciechowski 1999 POL TKN Tatra Team 1:10:22,2 +0:25:35,3 80.

Juniori
1. 76 Siarnik Matej 1997 SVK SK Žiarska dolina 0:49:54,9 35.
2. 48 Knap Mateusz 1996 POL KS Kandahar 0:50:32,0 +0:00:37,0 36.
3. 49 Legaszewski Marek 1996 POL KS Kandahar 0:51:38,4 +0:01:43,4 39.
4. 78 Frano Peter 1996 SVK brezno 0:53:22,8 +0:03:27,8 48.
5. 81 Bujňák Martin 1996 SVK Malinô SkiAlp Team 0:54:57,1 +0:05:02,1 52.
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Ženy A
1. 79 Dudášová Zuzana 1980 SVK skialpinista.sk 0:51:48,1 40.
2. 46 Ďaďová Ľubica 1988 SVK skialpinista.sk 0:52:02,5 +0:00:14,4 42.
3. 21 Figura Anna 1990 POL KW Zakopane/Dynafit 0:52:11,5 +0:00:23,3 43.
4. 42 Palenikova Zuzana 1980 SVK Dolny Kubin 0:55:51,9 +0:04:03,8 56.
5. 16 Hiklová Lenka 1980 SVK Malinô SkiAlp Team 0:55:58,4 +0:04:10,3 57.
6. 72 Danková Michaela 1990 SVK Skialp Bobrovec Ski Trab Team 0:56:58,0 +0:05:09,9 61.
7. 43 Budiak Cimráková Eva 1979 SVK bez 1:00:33,9 +0:08:45,8 70.
8. 45 Solik Agnieszka 1981 POL KS Kandahar 1:01:42,7 +0:09:54,6 72.

67 Volajová Barbora 1991 SVK Skialp Bobrovec SkiTrab team DNF

Veteránky
1. 41 Kutlíková Tatiana 1972 SVK bez 0:57:25,3 63.
2. 6 Rafanidesova Izabela 1957 SVK Crazy Team 1:07:35,9 +0:10:10,5 78.
3. 111 Belicová Katarina 1969 SVK Crazy WoMan Active Planet 1:13:10,9 +0:15:45,6 82.

Kadetky
1. 59 Brzeska Ewa 1998 POL TKN Tatra Team 0:57:07,0 62.
2. 20 Rzasa Helena 2001 POL TKN Tatra Team 1:14:45,0 +0:17:38,0 84.
3. 19 Marusarz Miss Hanka 2001 POL Pięć Stawów 1:23:29,7 +0:26:22,7 87.

Juniorky
1. 68 Smerčiaková Aneta 1997 SVK Dynafit SkiAlp Bobrovec SkiTrab 0:59:08,5 66.
2. 8 Polcová Natália 1997 SVK New Wave Multisport 1:04:26,1 +0:05:17,6 75.

Number of records: 90
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Kategórie  Slov. pohára .
1. 15 Hlavčo Jozef 1985 SVK Dynafit SkiAlp Bobrovec Muži A 1. 0:38:06,6
2. 74 Danko Matus 1988 SVK Skialp Bobrovec Ski Trab Muži A 2. 0:39:13,7 +0:01:07,1
3. 75 Šiarnik Jakub 1994 SVK TJ Družba Smrečany - Žiar Muži A 3. 0:41:23,7 +0:03:17,0
4. 56 Laštík Juraj 1987 SVK HK JAMES Dolný Kubín Muži A 4. 0:42:09,2 +0:04:02,6
5. 58 Brzeski Tomasz 1972 POL TKN Tatra Team Veteráni 1. 0:42:59,9 +0:04:53,3
6. 63 Hubač Vlado 1971 SVK SKI MUSEUM Tatranska Veteráni 2. 0:43:03,5 +0:04:56,8
7. 29 Pisarčík Milan 1975 SVK skialpinista.sk Veteráni 3. 0:43:46,1 +0:05:39,4
8. 65 Bartoň Peter 1976 SVK SPORT RYSY Veteráni 4. 0:43:48,9 +0:05:42,2
9. 22 Rząsa Franciszek 1999 POL TKN TatraTeam Kadeti 1. 0:44:46,8 +0:06:40,1
10. 86 Trizna Lukáš 1985 SVK Dynafit SkiAlp Bobrovec Muži A 5. 0:44:56,0 +0:06:49,3
11. 47 Juriga Milan 1987 SVK james dk Muži A 6. 0:45:02,2 +0:06:55,5
12. 25 Obergries Boris 2000 SVK New wave-multisport Kadeti 2. 0:45:23,5 +0:07:16,8
13. 60 Longauer Zdeno 1972 SVK skialpKrizna Veteráni 5. 0:45:31,6 +0:07:25,0
14. 30 Mlynár Peter 1988 SVK ŠKP Vysoké Tatry Muži A 7. 0:46:00,7 +0:07:54,1
15. 51 Jambrich Vladimir 1987 SVK Kralova hola Muži A 8. 0:46:15,6 +0:08:08,9
16. 61 Marcinek Marco 1999 SVK Polana nad Detvou Kadeti 3. 0:47:03,4 +0:08:56,8
17. 11 Pochobradský Jan 1975 CZE Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Veteráni 6. 0:47:10,1 +0:09:03,5
18. 33 Machaj Jozef 1973 SVK HK JAMES Dolný Kubín Veteráni 7. 0:47:14,8 +0:09:08,1
19. 36 Banáš Jaroslav 1978 SVK Malinô SkiAlp Team Muži A 9. 0:47:19,6 +0:09:12,9
20. 28 Kuczynski Roman 1976 CZE TJ Tž Třinec Veteráni 8. 0:47:32,9 +0:09:26,2
21. 66 Kalman Peter 1983 SVK Kraľova hoľa Muži A 10. 0:47:34,7 +0:09:28,1
22. 84 Golec Bartłomiej 1979 POL KS Kandahar Muži A 11. 0:47:41,2 +0:09:34,6
23. 62 Hraško Miroslav 1990 SVK STRAIGHT EDGE Muži A 12. 0:48:10,2 +0:10:03,6
24. 53 Jánošík Kristián 1999 SVK Liptovská Lúžna Kadeti 4. 0:48:35,0 +0:10:28,3
25. 83 Honko Michal 1981 SVK SK Žiarska dolina Muži A 13. 0:48:37,3 +0:10:30,7
26. 2 Kristl Filip 1978 SVK New-wave multisport Muži A 14. 0:48:39,8 +0:10:33,2
27. 69 Škovran Andrej 1990 SVK Dynafit SkiAlp Bobrovec Muži A 15. 0:48:41,1 +0:10:34,5
28. 17 Malíček Ján 1966 SVK MALCO Myjava Veteráni 9. 0:48:44,9 +0:10:38,2
29. 82 Trizna Samo 1993 SVK Šk Žiarska Dolina Muži A 16. 0:48:56,2 +0:10:49,6
30. 80 Dudáš Jaroslav 1973 SVK HK JAMES Dolný Kubín Veteráni 10. 0:48:58,2 +0:10:51,5
31. 77 Gonda Michal 1982 SVK Mastodont BB Muži A 17. 0:49:06,3 +0:10:59,7
32. 57 Hilka Branislav 1982 SVK TREKBIKES BB Muži A 18. 0:49:25,8 +0:11:19,2
33. 31 Halaj Peter 1966 SVK Detva Veteráni 11. 0:49:38,9 +0:11:32,2
34. 73 Juroš Ľubomír 1970 SVK GS Team Veteráni 12. 0:49:41,4 +0:11:34,8
35. 76 Siarnik Matej 1997 SVK SK Žiarska dolina Juniori 1. 0:49:54,9 +0:11:48,3
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36. 48 Knap Mateusz 1996 POL KS Kandahar Juniori 2. 0:50:32,0 +0:12:25,3
37. 35 Mikolajczyk 1977 POL KS Kandahar Muži A 19. 0:51:08,1 +0:13:01,5
38. 34 Šustr Jan 1978 SVK HK Žula Muži A 20. 0:51:12,5 +0:13:05,9
39. 49 Legaszewski Marek 1996 POL KS Kandahar Juniori 3. 0:51:38,4 +0:13:31,7
40. 79 Dudášová Zuzana 1980 SVK skialpinista.sk Ženy A 1. 0:51:48,1 +0:13:41,4
41. 50 Toček Erik 1977 SVK Cycling Academy Bratislava Muži A 21. 0:51:52,2 +0:13:45,5
42. 46 Ďaďová Ľubica 1988 SVK skialpinista.sk Ženy A 2. 0:52:02,5 +0:13:55,9
43. 21 Figura Anna 1990 POL KW Zakopane/Dynafit Ženy A 3. 0:52:11,5 +0:14:04,8
44. 44 Teijeiro Daniel 1981 POL KS Kandahar Muži A 22. 0:52:13,5 +0:14:06,9
45. 64 Polovka Peter 1995 SVK skialpinizmus.sk/sportrysy Muži A 23. 0:52:16,3 +0:14:09,7
46. 26 Veselý Pavel 1966 CZE HSK Horní Rokytnice Veteráni 13. 0:52:26,7 +0:14:20,1
47. 24 Elantkowski Jano 2000 POL TKN Tatra Team - Kadeti 5. 0:52:54,9 +0:14:48,3
48. 78 Frano Peter 1996 SVK brezno Juniori 4. 0:53:22,8 +0:15:16,2
49. 5 Geschnábel Pavol 1972 SVK Banská Bystrica Veteráni 14. 0:53:48,2 +0:15:41,5
50. 14 Skorcik Jano 1971 SVK Horska sluzba Kysuce Veteráni 15. 0:53:51,8 +0:15:45,1
51. 38 Bystričan Milan 1962 SVK malinoskialp Veteráni 16. 0:54:03,7 +0:15:57,1
52. 81 Bujňák Martin 1996 SVK Malinô SkiAlp Team Juniori 5. 0:54:57,1 +0:16:50,4
53. 70 Jankura Adam 1989 SVK TJ Tatranská Lomnica Muži A 24. 0:55:32,5 +0:17:25,8
54. 10 Fajt Jan 1951 CZE Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Veteráni 17. 0:55:38,0 +0:17:31,3
55. 40 Nedelka Dalibor 1986 SVK PROefekt Team Muži A 25. 0:55:49,8 +0:17:43,1
56. 42 Palenikova Zuzana 1980 SVK Dolny Kubin Ženy A 4. 0:55:51,9 +0:17:45,2
57. 16 Hiklová Lenka 1980 SVK Malinô SkiAlp Team Ženy A 5. 0:55:58,4 +0:17:51,8
58. 18 Sawicki Kacper 2000 POL TKN Tatra Team Kadeti 6. 0:56:08,5 +0:18:01,8
59. 71 Klobušnik Peter 1985 SVK James Spiš Muži A 26. 0:56:11,4 +0:18:04,8
60. 27 Glajza Ing. Tomáš 1985 SVK Chateau Topoľčianky Muži A 27. 0:56:27,8 +0:18:21,1
61. 72 Danková Michaela 1990 SVK Skialp Bobrovec Ski Trab Ženy A 6. 0:56:58,0 +0:18:51,3
62. 59 Brzeska Ewa 1998 POL TKN Tatra Team Kadetky 1. 0:57:07,0 +0:19:00,3
63. 41 Kutlíková Tatiana 1972 SVK bez Veteránky 1. 0:57:25,3 +0:19:18,7
64. 9 Zíma Ľubomír 1976 SVK Banská Bystrica Veteráni 18. 0:58:37,1 +0:20:30,4
65. 55 Kralovič Ján 1976 SVK Liptovska Lužna Veteráni 19. 0:58:49,8 +0:20:43,2
66. 68 Smerčiaková Aneta 1997 SVK Dynafit SkiAlp Bobrovec Juniorky 1. 0:59:08,5 +0:21:01,9
67. 32 Malatinec Peter 1964 SVK Hriňová Veteráni 20. 0:59:15,0 +0:21:08,4
68. 37 Jakab Michal 1984 SVK Malinô Skialp Team Muži A 28. 0:59:25,3 +0:21:18,7
69. 52 Útrata Jan 1957 CZE Ochoz u Brna Veteráni 21. 0:59:48,7 +0:21:42,0
70. 43 Budiak Cimráková 1979 SVK bez Ženy A 7. 1:00:33,9 +0:22:27,3
71. 13 Kupr Jaroslav 1980 CZE HO Větrník Muži A 29. 1:00:48,4 +0:22:41,7
72. 45 Solik Agnieszka 1981 POL KS Kandahar Ženy A 8. 1:01:42,7 +0:23:36,1
73. 7 Hanes Martin 1978 SVK New Wave Multisport Muži A 30. 1:03:40,9 +0:25:34,2
74. 85 Kello Julo 1969 SVK Dynafit SkiAlp Bobrovec Veteráni 22. 1:04:07,7 +0:26:01,1
75. 8 Polcová Natália 1997 SVK New Wave Multisport Juniorky 2. 1:04:26,1 +0:26:19,5
76. 3 Bílik Tomáš 1977 SVK Banská Bystrica Muži A 31. 1:04:33,5 +0:26:26,8
77. 87 Pavlíček Dominik 1995 SVK Malinô SkiAlp Team Muži A 32. 1:07:05,0 +0:28:58,3
78. 6 Rafanidesova 1957 SVK Crazy Team Veteránky 2. 1:07:35,9 +0:29:29,2
79. 12 Poslušný Roman 1971 SVK SAK HS OH Veteráni 23. 1:07:38,2 +0:29:31,5
80. 23 Wojciechowski 1999 POL TKN Tatra Team Kadeti 7. 1:10:22,2 +0:32:15,5
81. 39 Kypta Pavel 1953 SVK Králiky Veteráni 24. 1:13:02,9 +0:34:56,3
82. 111 Belicová Katarina 1969 SVK Crazy WoMan Active Planet Veteránky 3. 1:13:10,9 +0:35:04,3
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83. 88 Krbila Radoslav 1966 SVK bez Veteráni 25. 1:14:01,0 +0:35:54,4
84. 20 Rzasa Helena 2001 POL TKN Tatra Team Kadetky 2. 1:14:45,0 +0:36:38,4
85. 1 Rohár Ivan 1972 SVK Active Planet Veteráni 26. 1:15:54,3 +0:37:47,7
86. 54 Masarik Patrik 1987 SVK Ski junior Muži A 33. 1:22:34,0 +0:44:27,4
87. 19 Marusarz Miss 2001 POL Pięć Stawów Kadetky 3. 1:23:29,7 +0:45:23,0
88. 4 Donoval Marián 1974 SVK Spania dolina Veteráni 27. 1:23:35,2 +0:45:28,6
89. 89 Búry Vlastimil 1957 SVK bez Veteráni 28. 1:59:58,5 +1:21:51,9

67 Volajová Barbora 1991 SVK Skialp Bobrovec SkiTrab Ženy A DNF

Number of records: 90
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